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cash paid
Reps H Mc Daniel
James Gorman
Abel Wall
Chas Nowlan
same
Tim & John Gorman (Mill)
Reps Geo Chapman
Peter Lawler
Peter Lawler
Rep Nic Donnellan
same
Wm Lawler
same
Thos Murphy
Reps Robt Moffitt
Reps Denis Lawler
Reps Wm Barrington
Wm Walsh Mar 1834
J. S Rochfort Esq
John Leonard
Irish
British
Deduct Agency

Arrears at Sept 1834
Walter Malone

Reps Dan Dowling
Tim & John Gorman
Wm Lawler

Rep Wm Barrington
Rep Denis Lawler

Feb 1836

Transcribed by Treacy Breen

8,10

68.4.0

20.0.0
12.17.6 Mar 1834
12.17.6 Sept 1834

20,10 Sept 1834
16.17.1 Sept 1834
11.5.0 Sept 1834
23.13.4 Mar 1834
23.13.4 Sept 1834
£40.14.6 Sept 1833
40.14.6 Mar 1834
35.11 Mar 1834
135.15 Mar 1834
106.0.1 on Acc
32.3.0 Mar 1834
36.12 Sept 1834
250.0.0 Sept 1834
12.0.0 Feb 1834
2130.0.8
1966.3.8
98.6.0
1867.17.8

17.10.0 Building
22.5.0
65.0.0
40.14.6
32.3.0
59.3.8
£236.10.2

Bal hereof paid by R Eustace in cash to Mr Bunbury Esq £28.0.10

This Acc Settled & Vouchers given up 11 Feb 1836

Thos Bunbury
Rob Eustace
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Notes

£1867.17.8

Mr Eustace has this day handed me the 2 following rects
of la Fouches for sums lodged by him to my Acc

Nov 1835

Interest
Interest



Acc at La Fouches

11 Feb 1836
Thos Bunbury Esq
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700.0.0
Dec-16 1000.0.0
1700.0.0

half yr Rental of the estae of Thos Bunbury Esq

for March 1835

Robert Doyne 31.104
same 97.17.3
Reps Pierce Butler 58.15.4
same 58.15.4
Reps John Butler for Sir Richard Wolsely 18.15.10
James Butler for Rathonan 33.114
William Hannan 1.19.3
Frederick E French 30.4.6
Patrick Gorman 36.5
John Dwyer 25.12
John Leonard Sen & Junr 421,10
Rev John Whitty 15.0.0
Walter Malone 17.10.0
Sam Dowse 89.7.6
Ed Nolan old take 38.5
new take 38.8
John Brennan 20.4.7
p & D Dowling 13.17.6
A English 9.10.0
Ferdinand Gorman 22,7
D Dowling 11.2.6
Michael & James Murphy 29.10.0
John Brennan 31.12.7
Pat Farrell Bailiff 5.0.0
Reps J Magrath 14.0.0

Total £111.15.8
Reps H Mc Daniel 8,10
James Gorman 68.4.0
Abel Wall 28.0.0
Chas Nowlan 12.17.6
Tim & John Gorman (Mill) 32.10.0
Reps Geo Chapman 20,10
Peter Lawler 16.17.1
Peter Lawler 11.5.0
Rep Nic Donnellan 23.13.4
Wm Lawler £40.14.6
Thos Murphy 35.11
Reps Robt Moffitt 135.15
Reps Denis Lawler 46.6.1
Reps Wm Barrington 32.3.0



Wm Walsh Mar 1834 36.12
Total £1661.4.3
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An Acc of Robert Eustace with Thos Bunbury Esq
for rents of his Estate to March 1835

Robert Doyne 31.10.4
same 97.17.3
Reps Pierce Butler 58.15.4
Reps John Butler for Sir Richard Wolsely 18.15.10
James Butler for Rathonan 33.114
William Hannan 1.19.3
Frederick E French 30.4.6
Patrick Gorman 36.5
John Dwyer 25.12
John Leonard Sen & Junr 421,10
Rev John Whitty 15.0.0
Walter Malone

Sam Dowse 89.7.6
Ed Nolan old take 38.5
new take 38.8
John Brennan 20.4.7
p & D Dowling 13.17.6
A English

Ferdinand Gorman 22,7
D Dowling

Michael & James Murphy 29.10.0
John Brennan 31.12.7
Pat Farrell Bailiff

Reps J Magrath 14.0.0

Forward £1068.13.2

Nov 1835
Lodgment at La Fouches your CR 700.0.0
Same 1000.0.0

Mr Bunbury's acknowledgement of
keeping handed him

11 feb 1836 1700.0.0

Dec

Rev Mr French rent paid 27.18.0

Paid tax Brackna Wood Summer 1835 2.15.6

paid 1/2 yr rent of

Rattineshanagh to May 1835 14.15.4
Total £1805.8.10
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Reps H Mc Daniel 8,10 March 1835



James Gorman

Abel Wall

Chas Nowlan

Tim & John Gorman (Mill)

Reps Geo Chapman

Peter Lawler

Peter Lawler

Rep Nic Donnellan

Wm Lawler

Same

Reps Denis Lawler

Reps Wm Barrington

Wm Walsh

J.S Rochfort Esq Interest Mar 1835

John Leonard Interest Aug 1835
Irish
British

Deduct Agency

Bal carried to Lisnevagh Acc
To date

Arrears March 1835
Walter Malone

Rep Dan Dowling

Chas Nowlan

Tim & John Gorman (Mill)
Rep Denis Lawler

Rep W Barrington

A English

Acc settled & Vouchers given up
29th May 1836

Thos Bunbury Esq

Rob Eustace

68.4.0
28.0.0

20,10
16.17.1
11.5.0
23.13.4
40.14.6 Sept 1834
40.14.6 March 1835

32.3.0 Sept 1834
36.12 March 1835
250.0.0
12.0.0
£1829.2.7
£1688.8.7
£84.8.7
£1604.0.0

201.8.10
1805.8.10

35.0.0
33.7.6
12.17.6
97.10.0
105.9.10
32.3.0
316.7.10
9.10.0
£325.17.10

1805.8.10



